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THE GLOBE AND MAIL*

Vote Profile
Canada
2019-07-12 Liberal Conservative NDP Bloc Green Peoples Other Undecided
Consider Liberal Total Unwgt 1000 278 261 147 36 67 14 12 185
N
Wgt N 1000 291 241 150 39 67 13 11 189
Yes, would consider % 47.4 100.0 14.7 39.1 15.6 33.6 29.9
No, would not % 36.4 0.0 74.1 37.3 68.6 49.6 28.1
consider
Unsure % 16.2 0.0 11.2 23.5 15.9 16.8 42.0
Vote Profile
Canada Liberal Conservative NDP Bloc Green Peoples Other Undecided
2019-07-12
Consider Conservative Total Unwgt 1000 278 261 147 36 67 14 12 185
N
Wgt N 1000 291 241 150 39 67 13 11 189
Yes, would consider % 39.8 23.2 100.0 13.3 17.0 10.7 25.1
No, would not % 43.8 62.5 0.0 72.1 73.0 75.4 30.9
consider
Unsure % 16.4 14.2 0.0 14.6 9.9 13.9 44.0
Vote Profile
Canada Liberal Conservative NDP Bloc Green Peoples Other Undecided
2019-07-12
Consider NDP Total Unwgt 1000 278 261 147 36 67 14 12 185
N
Wgt N 1000 291 241 150 39 67 13 11 189
Yes, would consider % 35.3 30.7 12.8 100.0 223 38.0 22.2
No, would not % 45.7 50.8 74.2 0.0 66.6 46.2 31.0
consider
Unsure % 19.1 18.5 13.0 0.0 11.1 15.8 46.9

Nanos conducted an RDD dual frame (land- and cell- lines) hybrid telephone and online random survey of 1,000 Canadians, 18 years of age or older, between June
29" and July 4™ 2019. The margin of error for this random survey of 1,000 Canadians is £3.1 percentage points, 19 times out of 20. Columns with less than 30
respondents have been shaded.
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THE GLOBE AND MAIL*

Vote Profile
Canada Liberal Conservative NDP Bloc Green Peoples Other Undecided
2019-07-12
Consider Bloc Total Unwgt 248 75 27 28 36 22 2 12 46
N
Wgt N 248 79 26 27 39 21 2 11 44
Yes, would consider % 28.3 12.9 100.0 2.9
No, would not % 59.9 81.7 0.0 55.5
consider
Unsure % 11.8 5.4 0.0 41.6
Vote Profile
Canada Liberal Conservative NDP Bloc Green Peoples Other Undecided
2019-07-12
Consider Green Total Unwgt 1000 278 261 147 36 67 14 12 185
N
Wgt N 1000 291 241 150 39 67 13 11 189
Yes, would consider % 33.1 33.1 14.7 45.7 42.9 100.0 23.0
No, would not % 45.2 48.9 73.4 28.4 45.3 0.0 30.0
consider
Unsure % 21.7 17.9 11.9 259 11.8 0.0 47.0
Vote Profile
Canada Liberal Conservative NDP Bloc Green Peoples Other Undecided
2019-07-12
Consider Peoples Total Unwgt 1000 278 261 147 36 67 14 12 185
N
Wgt N 1000 291 241 150 39 67 13 11 189
Yes, would consider % 9.3 9.2 7.0 6.5 5.9 2.9 11.5
No, would not % 63.4 69.3 70.7 66.3 79.5 74.5 38.9
consider
Unsure % 27.3 21.5 22.3 27.1 14.5 22.7 49.6

Nanos conducted an RDD dual frame (land- and cell- lines) hybrid telephone and online random survey of 1,000 Canadians, 18 years of age or older, between June
29" and July 4™ 2019. The margin of error for this random survey of 1,000 Canadians is £3.1 percentage points, 19 times out of 20. Columns with less than 30
respondents have been shaded.
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Consider Liberal

Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Conservative  Total Unwgt 1000 455 381 164
N
Wgt N 1000 474 364 162
Yes, would consider % 39.8 31.5 59.9 19.0
No, would not % 43.8 58.3 33.0 25.6
consider
Unsure % 16.4 10.2 7.2 55.4
Consider Liberal
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider NDP Total Unwgt 1000 455 381 164
N
Wgt N 1000 474 364 162
Yes, would consider % 353 45.7 27.1 23.2
No, would not % 45.7 40.8 64.7 17.0
consider
Unsure % 19.1 13.5 8.2 59.8
Consider Liberal
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Bloc Total Unwgt 248 117 90 41
N
Wgt N 248 120 90 38
Yes, would consider % 28.3 20.5 42.7 18.7
No, would not % 59.9 74.1 53.5 30.5
consider
Unsure % 11.8 5.4 3.8 50.7

Nanos conducted an RDD dual frame (land- and cell- lines) hybrid telephone and online random survey of 1,000 Canadians, 18 years of age or older, between June
29" and July 4™ 2019. The margin of error for this random survey of 1,000 Canadians is £3.1 percentage points, 19 times out of 20. Columns with less than 30
respondents have been shaded.
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Consider Liberal

Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Green Total Unwgt 1000 455 381 164
N
Wgt N 1000 474 364 162
Yes, would consider % 33.1 42.6 27.6 17.5
No, would not % 45.2 429 60.3 17.9
consider
Unsure % 21.7 14.5 12.1 64.6
Consider Liberal
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Peoples Total Unwgt 1000 455 381 164
N
Wgt N 1000 474 364 162
Yes, would consider % 9.3 10.5 10.3 3.2
No, would not % 63.4 67.7 72.4 30.5
consider
Unsure % 27.3 21.8 17.3 66.3
Consider Conservative
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Liberal Total Unwgt 1000 415 423 162
N
Wgt N 1000 398 438 164
Yes, would consider % 47.4 37.5 63.1 29.5
No, would not % 36.4 54.8 27.4 15.9
consider
Unsure % 16.2 7.7 9.5 54.6

Nanos conducted an RDD dual frame (land- and cell- lines) hybrid telephone and online random survey of 1,000 Canadians, 18 years of age or older, between June
29" and July 4™ 2019. The margin of error for this random survey of 1,000 Canadians is £3.1 percentage points, 19 times out of 20. Columns with less than 30
respondents have been shaded.
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Consider Conservative

Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider NDP Total Unwgt 1000 415 423 162
N
Wgt N 1000 398 438 164
Yes, would consider % 35.3 27.3 49.8 15.9
No, would not % 45.7 62.7 40.3 18.7
consider
Unsure % 19.1 10.0 9.9 65.4
Consider Conservative
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Bloc Total Unwgt 248 65 146 37
N
Wgt N 248 64 149 34
Yes, would consider % 28.3 23.0 34.6 11.2
No, would not % 59.9 69.2 62.8 29.9
consider
Unsure % 11.8 7.7 2.6 58.9
Consider Conservative
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Green Total Unwgt 1000 415 423 162
N
Wgt N 1000 398 438 164
Yes, would consider % 33.1 25.3 47.8 12.8
No, would not % 45.2 63.3 38.5 19.1
consider
Unsure % 21.7 11.4 13.7 68.1

Nanos conducted an RDD dual frame (land- and cell- lines) hybrid telephone and online random survey of 1,000 Canadians, 18 years of age or older, between June
29" and July 4™ 2019. The margin of error for this random survey of 1,000 Canadians is £3.1 percentage points, 19 times out of 20. Columns with less than 30
respondents have been shaded.
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Consider Conservative

Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Peoples Total Unwgt 1000 415 423 162
N
Wgt N 1000 398 438 164
Yes, would consider % 9.3 14.3 6.4 4.7
No, would not % 63.4 65.8 76.4 22.7
consider
Unsure % 27.3 19.9 17.2 72.5
Consider NDP
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Liberal Total Unwgt 1000 355 454 191
N
Wgt N 1000 353 457 191
Yes, would consider % 47.4 61.4 42.4 335
No, would not % 36.4 28.0 51.6 15.7
consider
Unsure % 16.2 10.6 6.0 50.8
Consider NDP
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Conservative  Total Unwgt 1000 355 454 191
N
Wgt N 1000 353 457 191
Yes, would consider % 39.8 30.8 54.6 209
No, would not % 43.8 61.9 38.7 22.7
consider
Unsure % 16.4 7.4 6.7 56.4

Nanos conducted an RDD dual frame (land- and cell- lines) hybrid telephone and online random survey of 1,000 Canadians, 18 years of age or older, between June
29" and July 4™ 2019. The margin of error for this random survey of 1,000 Canadians is £3.1 percentage points, 19 times out of 20. Columns with less than 30
respondents have been shaded.
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Consider NDP

Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Bloc Total Unwgt 248 82 121 45
N
Wgt N 248 77 128 43
Yes, would consider % 28.3 29.2 32.8 13.4
No, would not % 59.9 69.7 64.8 27.6
consider
Unsure % 11.8 1.2 24 58.9
Consider NDP
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Green Total Unwgt 1000 355 454 191
N
Wgt N 1000 353 457 191
Yes, would consider % 33.1 57.9 21.8 14.5
No, would not % 45.2 28.4 68.4 20.6
consider
Unsure % 21.7 13.7 9.8 65.0
Consider NDP
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Peoples Total Unwgt 1000 355 454 191
N
Wgt N 1000 353 457 191
Yes, would consider % 9.3 14.2 7.8 3.9
No, would not % 63.4 64.6 79.3 23.0
consider
Unsure % 27.3 21.2 13.0 73.1

Nanos conducted an RDD dual frame (land- and cell- lines) hybrid telephone and online random survey of 1,000 Canadians, 18 years of age or older, between June
29" and July 4™ 2019. The margin of error for this random survey of 1,000 Canadians is £3.1 percentage points, 19 times out of 20. Columns with less than 30
respondents have been shaded.
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Consider Bloc

Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Liberal Total Unwgt 248 69 148 31
N
Wgt N 248 70 149 29
Yes, would consider % 48.2 34.9 59.6 221
No, would not % 36.4 54.9 32.6 11.6
consider
Unsure % 15.4 10.2 7.8 66.3
Consider Bloc
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Conservative  Total Unwgt 248 69 148 31
N
Wgt N 248 70 149 29
Yes, would consider % 25.9 21.1 29.9 17.0
No, would not % 60.2 73.4 63.1 13.5
consider
Unsure % 139 5.5 6.9 69.5
Consider Bloc
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider NDP Total Unwgt 248 69 148 31
N
Wgt N 248 70 149 29
Yes, would consider % 31.0 31.9 36.0 3.1
No, would not % 51.8 59.9 56.0 10.6
consider
Unsure % 17.2 8.2 8.0 86.3

Nanos conducted an RDD dual frame (land- and cell- lines) hybrid telephone and online random survey of 1,000 Canadians, 18 years of age or older, between June
29" and July 4™ 2019. The margin of error for this random survey of 1,000 Canadians is £3.1 percentage points, 19 times out of 20. Columns with less than 30
respondents have been shaded.
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Consider Bloc

Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Green Total Unwgt 248 69 148 31
N
Wgt N 248 70 149 29
Yes, would consider % 31.2 49.4 27.0 9.0
No, would not % 51.5 41.1 64.6 10.0
consider
Unsure % 17.3 9.5 8.4 81.1
Consider Bloc
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Peoples Total Unwgt 248 69 148 31
N
Wgt N 248 70 149 29
Yes, would consider % 8.0 7.1 8.9 6.1
No, would not % 69.2 76.8 76.7 12.5
consider
Unsure % 22.8 16.1 14.5 81.4
Consider Green
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Liberal Total Unwgt 1000 328 460 212
N
Wgt N 1000 331 452 217
Yes, would consider % 47.4 61.0 45.0 31.6
No, would not % 36.4 30.4 48.6 20.3
consider
Unsure % 16.2 8.6 6.4 48.1

Nanos conducted an RDD dual frame (land- and cell- lines) hybrid telephone and online random survey of 1,000 Canadians, 18 years of age or older, between June
29" and July 4™ 2019. The margin of error for this random survey of 1,000 Canadians is £3.1 percentage points, 19 times out of 20. Columns with less than 30
respondents have been shaded.
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Consider Green

Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Conservative  Total Unwgt 1000 328 460 212
N
Wgt N 1000 331 452 217
Yes, would consider % 39.8 30.4 55.7 21.0
No, would not % 43.8 63.2 373 27.6
consider
Unsure % 16.4 6.4 6.9 51.5
Consider Green
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider NDP Total Unwgt 1000 328 460 212
N
Wgt N 1000 331 452 217
Yes, would consider % 35.3 61.7 22.2 22.3
No, would not % 45.7 30.0 69.1 20.6
consider
Unsure % 19.1 8.3 8.7 57.0
Consider Green
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Bloc Total Unwgt 248 80 124 44
N
Wgt N 248 77 128 43
Yes, would consider % 28.3 44.9 22.6 15.6
No, would not % 59.9 51.8 75.1 29.1
consider
Unsure % 11.8 3.4 2.3 55.3

Nanos conducted an RDD dual frame (land- and cell- lines) hybrid telephone and online random survey of 1,000 Canadians, 18 years of age or older, between June
29" and July 4™ 2019. The margin of error for this random survey of 1,000 Canadians is £3.1 percentage points, 19 times out of 20. Columns with less than 30
respondents have been shaded.
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Consider Green

Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Peoples Total Unwgt 1000 328 460 212
N
Wgt N 1000 331 452 217
Yes, would consider % 9.3 15.7 7.2 3.7
No, would not % 63.4 63.7 78.8 30.7
consider
Unsure % 27.3 20.6 14.0 65.5
Consider Peoples
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Liberal Total Unwgt 1000 94 628 278
N
Wgt N 1000 93 634 274
Yes, would consider % 47.4 53.8 50.6 37.8
No, would not % 36.4 40.6 41.6 23.0
consider
Unsure % 16.2 5.6 7.8 39.2
Consider Peoples
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Conservative  Total Unwgt 1000 94 628 278
N
Wgt N 1000 93 634 274
Yes, would consider % 39.8 61.5 41.3 289
No, would not % 43.8 30.1 52.8 27.6
consider
Unsure % 16.4 8.4 5.9 43.5

Nanos conducted an RDD dual frame (land- and cell- lines) hybrid telephone and online random survey of 1,000 Canadians, 18 years of age or older, between June
29" and July 4™ 2019. The margin of error for this random survey of 1,000 Canadians is £3.1 percentage points, 19 times out of 20. Columns with less than 30
respondents have been shaded.
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Consider Peoples

Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider NDP Total Unwgt 1000 94 628 278
N
Wgt N 1000 93 634 274
Yes, would consider % 35.3 53.9 36.0 27.4
No, would not % 45.7 38.2 57.1 21.7
consider
Unsure % 19.1 8.0 6.9 50.9
Consider Peoples
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Bloc Total Unwgt 248 20 168 60
N
Wgt N 248 20 172 57
Yes, would consider % 28.3 315 20.0
No, would not % 59.9 66.4 38.0
consider
Unsure % 11.8 2.1 42.0
Consider Peoples
Canada Yes, would No, would Unsure
2019-07-12 consider not consider
Consider Green Total Unwgt 1000 94 628 278
N
Wgt N 1000 93 634 274
Yes, would consider % 33.1 56.2 333 249
No, would not % 45.2 35.1 56.2 23.1
consider
Unsure % 21.7 8.8 10.5 52.0

Nanos conducted an RDD dual frame (land- and cell- lines) hybrid telephone and online random survey of 1,000 Canadians, 18 years of age or older, between June
29" and July 4™ 2019. The margin of error for this random survey of 1,000 Canadians is £3.1 percentage points, 19 times out of 20. Columns with less than 30
respondents have been shaded.
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